Contactor Relay
UEC1系列交流接触器
UER1系列热过载继电器
UECAN series
Marketing & Sales Network
Hongfa Europe GmbH
ADD: Marie-Curie-Ring 26, D-63477
          Maintal, Germany

UECAN series
Contactor Relay
 Ordering Information
07 Product Profile 08Product Profile
UECAN series
Contactor Relay
UECAN Contactor Relay
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
CA1U Suppressor Module
 UECA N 22  M7
Contactor relay
Product structure
Number of NO contacts / NC contacts
Number of Normally open (NO)/Normally closed (NC) contacts
40: 4NO         31: 3NO1NC        22: 2NO2NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
Coil control voltage (AC power supply - 50/60Hz) B7: 24V
CC7: 36V
E7: 48V
F7: 110V
M7: 220-230V
Q7: 380V
* Other coil versions on request
 CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary Contact Block
Design series number
Mounting type
R: Top mounting
S：Side mounting
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1）CA1R (2P)and CA1S:
11: 1NO+1NC    20: 2NO    02: 2NC
2）CA1R(4P):
22: 2NO+2NC    40: 4NO    31: 3NO+1NC    13: 1NO+3NC    04: 4NC
 CA 1 U RC
2 G AC
Contactor accessory
Design series number
Module type
U: Suppressor module
Protection type
RC: RC circuits (Resistor-Capacitor)
V: Varistors (Peak limiting)
Installation type
2: Fix with screw
Suitable for coil voltage range
E: 24-48V   G: 50-127V   U: 110-250V   N: 380-440V
Coil voltage type
AC：AC supply (Just for RC circuits)
AD：AC or DC supply (Just for Varistors)
 Ordering Information
07 Product Profile 08Product Profile
UECAN series
Contactor Relay
UECAN Contactor Relay
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
CA1U Suppressor Module
 UECA N 22  M7
Contactor relay
Product structure
Number of NO contacts / NC contacts
Number of Normally open (NO)/Normally closed (NC) contacts
40: 4NO         31: 3NO1NC        22: 2NO2NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
Coil control voltage (AC power supply - 50/60Hz) B7: 24V
CC7: 36V
E7: 48V
F7: 110V
M7: 220-230V
Q7: 380V
* Other coil versions on request
 CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary Contact Block
Design series number
Mounting type
R: Top mounting
S：Side mounting
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1）CA1R (2P)and CA1S:
11: 1NO+1NC    20: 2NO    02: 2NC
2）CA1R(4P):
22: 2NO+2NC    40: 4NO    31: 3NO+1NC    13: 1NO+3NC    04: 4NC
 CA 1 U RC
2 G AC
Contactor accessory
Design series number
Module type
U: Suppressor module
Protection type
RC: RC circuits (Resistor-Capacitor)
V: Varistors (Peak limiting)
Installation type
2: Fix with screw
Suitable for coil voltage range
E: 24-48V   G: 50-127V   U: 110-250V   N: 380-440V
Coil voltage type
AC：AC supply (Just for RC circuits)
AD：AC or DC supply (Just for Varistors)
Technical Data Technical Data
09 Product Profile 10Product Profile
Model
Parameters
UECAN
Max. rated operational voltage Ue V 690
Conventional thermal current Ith A 10
capacity
power
Umin V 17
Imin mA 5
A600
AC-15
Conventional enclosed
thermal current Ithe
A 10
Rated operational voltage Ue V 120 240 380 480 500 600
Rated operational current Ie A 6 3 1.9 1.5 1.4 1.2
Make apparent power VA
rating
VA 7200
Break apparent power VA
rating